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SPANISH LANGUAGE SCHOOL 

T&C COURSE 
 

The 12 classes total 36 hours course costs 800 SGD. 

Lessons every Sunday from 9.00 to 12.00 (Singapore Time).  

 

Language Education Center Pte. Ltd. owns the Spanish Language School. 

Part of SIAL Group of Companies. 

 

Email: daniela.castellanos@spanishschool.sg 

WhatsApp: +65 8509 9219 

 

SCHOOL ADDRESS 
Harbourfront Centre 

1 Maritime Square 

#04-01 Lobby C, 099253 

 

https://goo.gl/maps/hzgQifX7ycrEBc786 

 

PayNow : 202004838R 
 

Receiver  : Language Education Center Pte. Ltd. 

Bank  :  UOB 

Account No. :  4653018422 

Bank Code :  7375 

Branch Code :  001 

Swift Code :  UOVBSGSG 

BIC Code :  UOVBSGSG 
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SATURDAYS AGE 6 to 11 / 09:00 - 12:00 

AGORA' - HARBOURFRONT 

# DATE TIME 

1 Saturday, 13 April 2024 9am 12pm 

2 Saturday, 20 April 2024 9am 12pm 

3 Saturday, 27 April 2024 9am 12pm 

4 Saturday, 4 May 2024 9am 12pm 

5 Saturday, 11 May 2024 9am 12pm 

6 Saturday, 18 May 2024 9am 12pm 

7 Saturday, 25 May 2024 9am 12pm 

8 Saturday, 1 June 2024 9am 12pm 

9 Saturday, 8 June 2024 9am 12pm 

10 Saturday, 22 June 2024 9am 12pm 

11 Saturday, 29 June 2024 9am 12pm 

12 Saturday, 6 July 2024 9am 12pm 
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SPANISH LANGUAGE SCHOOL. 

WWW.SPANISHSCHOOL.SG – INFO@SPANISHSCHOOL.SG 

400 ORCHARD ROAD - #06-10 ORCHARD TOWERS - SINGAPORE 238875 

+65 8509 9219 
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